Matters for a solicitor or licensed conveyancer

The solicitor should check whether previous remedial work for the treatment of woodworm in the roof space has
been carried out and whether an appropriate guarantee is in place.

Estimated reinstatement cost for insurance purposes

£290000 (Two hundred and ninety thousand pounds)

Valuation and market comments

£85000 (Eighty five thousand pounds)

Signed Security Print Code [451536 = 5411 ]
Electronically signed

Report author Allan Waite

Company name Walker Fraser Steele

Address Cadell House, 23-31 Waterloo Street, Glasgow, G2 6BZ

Date of report 22nd December 2022

Fraserburgh, Aberdeenshire, AB43 9NJ